Berlin Timpani
Continuing a Legend
Item-#: Pedalpauke Modell "Berliner Replik" Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de
According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents
the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de

These timpani are characterized by a gigantic sound
volume, rich, full-bodied resonant tone, precise
attack, romantic literature (e.g. Mahler, Bruckner,
R.Strauss, etc), classical literature, large stages, lar-
ge symphonic orchestras; heavy duty construction
The production of a world class concert timpani
requires the manual skill and a lot of know how that
we gained in over 70 years of manufacturing. For us
making ti...
Design features
Handhammered copper bowl, Berlin ratchet clutch pedal with fine gear, 4 chromed levelling screws, precision tuning gauge (adju-
stable letters with tone names, solfege on demand), counterhoops made from angle steel lacquered in rack colour, finetuner with
silent acting pistol grip, octopus-tuning key, playing height 85 cm (33.5½), colour AP-red; other playing heights and colours on
demand
Item-# Shell/Bowl (Inch) Shell/Bowl (cm) Tonerange Heads Tension Screws
KP-BOR-0021-000 21" 54,0 e - c
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0022-000 22" 57,0 d - bb
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0023-000 23" 59,5 c - a
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0025-000 25" 64,0 B - g
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0026-000 26" 66,5 A - f#
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0028-000 28" 72,0 F - e
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0029-000 29" 74,0 E - c
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
Berlin Timpani
Continuing a Legend
Item-#: Pedalpauke Modell "Berliner Replik" Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de
According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents
the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de
KP-BOR-0031-000 31" 78,5 D - BB
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0032-000 32" 80,5 C - A
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0033-000 33" 81,5 A - G
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BOR-0035-000 35" 89,0 G - F
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
Berlin Timpani